

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-6	688	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Disc	Discussion Items			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/29	9/2019			In control:	Committee of the Whole	
On agenda:	6/4/	2019			Final action:	6/4/2019	
Title:	Fee waiver for the Salt Lake Civil Network for the 2020 YOUnify event at the Salt Palace Convention Center						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Salt Lake Civil Network - application, event info, 501c3						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
6/4/2019	1	County C	Council		ra	lified	Pass
6/4/2019	1	Committe	ee of the W	/hole	ар	proved and forwarded	Pass

Topic/Discussion Title:

Fee waiver for the Salt Lake Civil Network for the 2020 YOUnify event at the Salt Palace Convention Center

Description: YOUnify is a national summit set to take place in Salt Lake County in February 2020. The summit, organized in conjunction with a Salt Lake Civil Network initiative called Utah Civil and Compassionate Communities is intended to help bring Americans together across their differences - political, faith, demographic, etc., - to reduce polarization, build relationships across fields of differences, and provide strategies for working together to create solutions for the betterment of our communities and our country. The economic impact from this event is estimated to be over \$1 million.

Requested Action: Consent

Presenter(s): Karen Hale, Special Initiatives Director

Time Needed: Choose an item.

Time Sensitive: Choose an item.

Specific Time(s): Enter text here - if important to schedule at a specific time, list a few preferred times.

Requesting Staff Member: Karen Hale (8-7035)

Will You be Providing a PowerPoint: Choose an item.

Please attach the supporting documentation you plan to provide for the packets. Agenda items must be approved by Wednesday at 11:00 am. While not ideal, if PowerPoint presentations are not yet ready, you can submit them by 10 am the Friday morning prior to the COW meeting. Items without documentation may be withheld from consideration for that COW meeting.